Ref
Machine
Brand
Model
06777
LATHE
CONVENTIONAL
GÉMINIS
GE-1200-25
Main Technical Data
CAPACITIES:
 Centre height 610 mm
 Distance between centres 6.000 mm
 Swing over bed Ø 1.200 mm
 Swing over carriage Ø 900 mm
 Swing over gap Ø 1.600 mm
 Gap length from the standard nose 500 mm
SPINDLE:
 Main spindle bore Ø 102 mm
 Main spindle nose ASA – A1 – 11”
 Inner diameter of front bearing Ø 160 mm
 Inner diameter of central bearing Ø 140 mm
SPEEDS: 24 speeds 6 – 660 rpm
FEEDS:
 Screw diameter Ø 50 mm
 Screw step 2 h”
 Metric steps: 48 1 – 56 mm
 Whitworth steps: 30 4 – 28 h”
 Longitudinal feeds: 48 0,05 – 2,8 mm
 Cross feeds: 48 0,025 – 1,4 mm
SLIDES:
 Cross slide travel 615 mm
 Tool-holder slide travel 320 mm
 Tool section 40 x 40 mm
TAILSTOCK:
 Tailstock shank diameter Ø 120 mm
 Taistolck shank travel 300 mm
BENCH:
 Bench width 700 mm
 Heigth from the flat guide 550 mm
MOTOR 1.500 rpm 50 Hz: 25 CV
APPROXIMATE WEIGHT: 8.600 Kg
Equipped with: 4-jaw independents chuck Ø 1.300 mm, 4-jaw universal chuck Ø 900 mm,
3-jaw universal chuck Ø 400 mm, Motorized carriage, Live center, Rollers steady rest 400 mm,
Rollers steady rest 700 mm
(Characteristics based according to technical data)
MAHEZASA MAQUINAS – HERRAMIENTA ZARAGOZA S.A.
Ctra.  Castellón  km.  4,900, T. 34 976 500011  F. 34 976 500174,  50013  Zaragoza  (España)
e-mail: comercial@mahezasa.es - www.mahezasa.es